Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
2215 E COLORADO BLVD
PASADENA, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 29TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description

General
White Dance Floor, 16ft x 15ft
Custom Decal, 8ft
PLACED IN THE CENTER

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1% WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 06/15/2024 @ 03:58 PM PST

ORDER #004629

VERONICA EVENT PLANNERS

Order Date: January 9, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $720.00
1 $448.00
1 $200.00
1 $216.00
1 $175.00
1 $18.69

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$720.00

$448.00

$200.00
$216.00
$175.00

$18.69

$1,168.00
$609.69
$129.96
($0.00)
$1,907.65
($0.00)
$1,907.65
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