

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #004629

VERONICA EVENT PLANNERS

PO: Shipping Address: 2215 E COLORADO BLVD PASADENA, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 29TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Order Date: January 9, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Dance Floor, 16ft x 15ft	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
	Custom Decal, 8ft PLACED IN THE CENTER	1	\$448.00	Т	\$448.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$216.00		\$216.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$18.69		\$18.69

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,168.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$609.69
Taxes :	\$129.96
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$1,907.65
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,907.65